Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SK 3398.194
Nopeudensaadin

Osavaltio: 11.11.2025 (Lahde: rittal.com/fi-fi)
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SK 3398.194 - Nopeudensaadin

ominaisuudet

Tilausnro
Pakkausyksikko
Nettopaino
Bruttopaino
Tullitariffinimike
EAN

ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

SK 3398.194

1 kpl

0.5

0.56

90328900
4028177702325
EC000855
EC000855

27189269



